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WHOLESALE
PRICING

$2000-

$1200

$800

$1150

TIER

EXOTIC

INDOOR

LIGHT DEPS

EXOTIC
SMALLS

1-4 POUNDS

(TIER 1)

(TIER 1)

(TIER 2)

(TIER 3)

5+ POUNDS

WHOLESALE
PRICING

$1950

$1150

$1100

$750

TIER 1

BULK SHEET

THCA EXOTIC 
FLOWER CANDY RUNTZ JOKER

NINO

GOOD NEWS

LEMON CHERRY
GELATO

RUNTZ RICKY
   BOBBY

BLACK CHERRY
GELATO

ZLUSHIE

ZAZA

TIER 2

TIER 3

DIAMOND ICE CREAM
CAKE

BITTERS PERMANENT
MARKER

WHITE 
    TRUFFLE CADILLAC

RAINBOW
AMALFI (AM)
COAST

LEMON CHERRY
    GELATO

ICE CREAM
CAKE

KING LOUIE

RUNTZ
BISCOTTI

PINEAPPLE

JELLY RUNTZ

STARTING AT

STARTING AT

STARTING AT

STARTING AT

PACKAGING IS NOT INCUDED IN PRICING 

https://www.legendhandpicked.com/pages/wholesale
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