HAND PICKED EXOTICS

BULK FLOWER PRICE SHEET 2024



BULK SHEET **Packaging Available**

PACKAGING IS NOT INCUDED IN PRICING

THCA EXOTIC **FLOWER**

sales@legenddistributions.com

TIER	WHOLESALE PRICING 1-4 POUNDS	WHOLESALE PRICING 5+ POUNDS
EXOTIC (TIER 1)	STARTING AT \$2000-	\$1950
EXOTIC SMALLS (TIER 1)	STARTING AT \$1200	\$1150
INDOOR (TIER 2)	STARTING AT \$1150	\$1100
LIGHT DEPS (TIER 3)	STARTING AT \$800	\$750

AVAILABLE STRAINS

TIER 1

- CANDY RUNTZ
- LEMON CHERRY **GELATO**
- RUNTZ
- GOOD NEWS
- BLACK CHERRY **GELATO**
- ZAZA

- JOKER
- NINO
- RICKY **BOBBY**
- ZLUSHIE

TIER 2

- BITTERS
- WHITE TRUFFLE
- AMALFI (AM) COAST
- KING LOUIE
- LEMON CHERRY **GELATO**

- PERMANENT **MARKER**
- CADILLAC **RAINBOW**
- ICE CREAM CAKE
- TIER 3
- DIAMOND
- RUNTZ
- PINEAPPLE
- ICE CREAM CAKE
 - BISCOTTI
- JELLY RUNTZ

